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BIB
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Unit
SILVA, Tamires

LENCLOS, Maelys

CUTINI, Sara

UCNOVA, Alena

KIVELAE, Nea

LESTRUHAUT, Clara

DRAPAKOVA, Sabina

DENSCH, Charlotte

ALMEIDA, Tania

GARCIA, Paula

HUKKANEN, Nea

AKOSHEGYI, Dora

MUSTAFAYEVA, Madina

JEREZ, Sara

MATUZEVICIUTE, Andreja

ELHENNAWY, Nora

KANOZAYOVA, Lucia

JOENSSON, Wilma

BRA

FRA

ITA

SVK

FIN

FRA

CZE

GER

POR

ESP

FIN

HUN

AZE

ESP

LTU

EGY

SVK

SWE

FIG World Cup 2022
‘:‘\“nf" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Individual Women

"D" Score
3,400

3,350

3,300

3,450

3,350

3,000

3,200

3,250

3,350

3,250

3,450

2,750

2,950

2,350

2,150

2,400

2,350

1,950

"E" Score
8,450

8,400

8,350

8,000

7,950

8,050

8,050

7,950

7,850

7,800

7,700

8,000

8,000

7,600

7,650

7,250

7,350

6,700

"A'" Score
8,700

8,750

8,750

8,450

8,400

8,550

8,350

8,400

8,500

8,450

8,350

8,450

8,200

8,350

8,400

8,250

7,800

7,800

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

Final Score
20,550

20,500

20,400

19,900

19,700

19,600

19,600

19,600

19,500

19,500

19,500

19,200

19,150

18,300

18,200

17,900

17,500

16,450



ST Fédération Internationale de Gymnastique

=l @ l= FIG World Cup 2022
\:{“m:;}l Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Men

Rk. BIB Unit "D" Score "E" Score "A'" Score Ded. Final Score
1 52 NACCI, Davide ITA 3,800 8,450 9,100 0,00 21,350

2 47 SEBASTIO, Francesco ITA 3,850 8,200 8,800 0,00 20,850
3 45 BARBOSA, Lucas BRA 3,250 8,100 9,050 0,00 20,400
4 48 MANE, Miquel ESP 2,700 8,250 9,200 0,00 20,150
5 50 GAVRILOVICI, David ROU 3,700 7,850 8,450 0,00 20,000
6 42 CANSADO, Rui POR 3,000 8,000 8,800 0,00 19,800
7 49 VELOZ, lvan MEX 3,100 7,750 8,800 0,00 19,650
8 41 DOLMATOV, Viadimir AZE 2,950 7,850 8,300 0,20 18,900
9 46 ELMRAGHY, Omar EGY 2,800 7,550 8,050 0,00 18,400
10 51 TAVOC, Daniel ROU 2,950 7,050 8,200 0,00 18,200

11 44 GRANELL, Pau ESP 2,350 7,350 8,350 0,20 17,850
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N\
Rk. BIB Unit
1 25 Hungary 1 HUN
BALI, FARKAS, MAZACS
2 29 ltaly 2 ITA
CUTINI, NACCI, SEBASTIO
3 22 ltaly1 ITA
BLASI, CIURLANTI, FALERA
4 30 France FRA
LENCLOS, LESTRUHAUT, TROSSET
5 27 Hungary 2 HUN
FEJER, LOCSEI, POSCHER
6 33 Portugal POR
DIOGO, ROSAS, SUCENA
7 28 Australia 1 AUS
FEAVER, GREENBAUM, MUTTDON
8 23 Azerbaijan AZE
DOLMATOV, GULIYEVA, MUSTAFAYEVA
9 31 Slovakia SVK
BRESTOVSKA, BRESTOVSKA, KANOZAYOVA
10 32 Australia 2 AUS
KLEPPICH, MCINTYRE, UNO
11 21 Egypt EGY
ELMRAGHY, ELSAYED, MAHMOUD
12 26 Finland FIN

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

HUKKANEN, OLLILA, VAHTERISTO

FIG World Cup 2022
‘:‘\“nf" Cantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Trios
D" Score "E" Score
3,000 8,150
3,388 8,000
3,388 7,750
2,647 8,000
3,222 7,650
3,055 7,650
2,764 7,750
2,333 7,700
2,941 7,350
2,529 7,550
2,444 7,500
2,529 7,500

"A'" Score
9,450

9,000

8,550

8,750

8,450

8,350

8,500

8,350

8,050

8,200

8,225

8,100

Ded.
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fedération Internationale de Gymnastique

Final Score
20,600

20,388

19,688

19,397

19,322

19,055

19,014

18,383

18,341

18,279

18,169

18,129



S

TITRRY Fédération Internationale de Gymnastique

S\Wd
Rk. BIB Unit
1 90 Italy ITA
CUTINI, FALERA, NACCI, PATTERI, SEBASTIO
2 95 Finland FIN
AGHA, KIVELAE, KOPONEN, SEPPAELAE,
SOININEN
3 96 France FRA
GARCILAZO BARRERA, LEBLANC, LENCLOS,
LESTRUHAUT, TROSSET
4 92 Egypt EGY
ELBASHARY, ELMRAGHY, ELSAYED, ELZAMEK,
MAHMOUD
5 94 Portugal POR
ALMEIDA, CANSADO, DIOGO, ROSAS, SUCENA
6 91 Germany GER

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2022 @

CASJENS, DENSCH, LANGE, TRENNEPOHL,
ZORN

FIG World Cup 2022

Aerobic Gymnastics

Qualifications

Groups
"D" Score "E" Score
3,277 8,200
3,176 8,050
2,882 8,000
2,944 7,500
2,333 7,550
2,222 6,900

"A'" Score

8,950

8,500

8,800

8,300

8,800

8,250

Ded.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Wi, 2%  Ccantanhede (POR), Pavilhdo Marialvas, 25-03-2022 to 27-03-2022

Final Score

20,427 Q

19,726 Q

19,682 Q

18,744 Q

18,683 Q

17,372 Q



	IW - QUALIFICATIONS - GENERAL
	IM - QUALIFICATIONS - GENERAL
	TR - QUALIFICATIONS - GENERAL
	GR - QUALIFICATIONS - GENERAL

